Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

13,75

12,25
12,88
12,88
12,55

11,6
11,63

11,7
11,61
10,97

10,51
10,96
10,04

9,74
9,56
9,59

9,6
9,44
9,22
9,02
8,93

8,8

5,1548
4,1586

4,299
6,8093

Vételi hozam %
14,85

13,35
13,98
13,98
13,65

12,7
12,73

12,8
12,71
12,07

11,61
12,06
11,14

10,84
10,66
10,69

10,7
10,54
10,32
10,12
10,03

9,9
6,8411
5,7759

5,86
8,4128

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
92,7995
101,8
92,2121
86,1066
82,8644
84,8724
73,9082
72,0781
72,2118
70,2034
70,6049
101,15
83,9202
74,6474
62,6863
98,6
64,3032
63,0988
69,6137

68,9372
53,4554
51,4785
50,0455
47,238
50,3497
100,3733
90,3452
88,8779
108,4766

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %

91,8596
100,4
91,4908
84,7545
81,3142
82,8127
71,7465
69,3534
69,85
67,6909
67,4512
99,75
79,8627
71,1815
59,0024
97,2
60,0679
58,5106
64,4311

63,9221
48,8925
46,7229
44,7161
41,8634
44,4075
98,2201

85,691
82,8159
92,6785

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %

98,4543
102,1709
92,508
87,1751
82,9329
86,8614
74,8452
74,4589
73,0132
70,487
70,6624
101,7053
84,1421
78,1981
63,5849
101,0374
64,9114
63,2056
73,3616

70,9098
54,6698
52,3045
50,103
48,8161
52,4209
100,9407
90,9277
88,993
109,1967

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
97,5144 2023.11.24
100,7709 2023.07.26
91,7867 2023.08.23
85,823 2024.06.26
81,3827 2024.10.24
84,8017 2025.06.24
72,6835 2025.11.26
71,7342 2026.12.22
70,6514 2026.04.22
67,9745 2026.08.26
67,5087 2027.10.27
100,3053 2027.04.22
80,0846 2028.10.22
74,7322 2028.03.23
59,901 2029.05.23
99,6374 2029.08.22
60,6761 2030.08.21
58,6174 2031.10.22
68,179 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
65,8947 2032.05.27
50,1069 2033.04.20
47,5489 2034.06.22
44,7736 2038.10.27
43,4415 2041.04.25
46,4787 2051.04.28
98,7875 2024.03.25
86,2735 2026.04.28
82,931 2027.10.10
93,3986 2041.03.29

2022.11.03.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
EUR
EUR
usD



